
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 23 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31112928 7PSSDB 18.82 5.45 102.57

31112989 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.81 3.95 74.30

31113013 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 18.90 4.30 81.27

31113036 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.82 3.95 74.34

31113066 P6 - (95317) Wharton US 59 Water and Wastewater Utility Relocat 5PSSDB 18.91 8.25 156.01

31113093 P6 - (103346) ESPERANZA SEC ONE 5PSSDB 18.80 3.45 64.86

31113127 P6 - (107114) Harvest Green 54 7PSSDB 18.68 4.70 87.80

31113153 P6 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 412PSCC 18.93 4.30 81.40

31113179 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.76 3.95 74.10

31113198 P6 - (104334) The 1824 Austin Point Sec 2 5PSSDB 18.80 3.95 74.26

31113257 P6 - (95317) Wharton US 59 Water and Wastewater Utility Relocat 5PSSDB 18.73 8.25 154.52

31113292 P6 - (104295) Briarwood Crossing Det 5 & SS 7PSSDB 18.80 3.45 64.86

31113335 P6 - 104418 10PSSDA 18.74 5.20 97.45

31113363 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 18.92 3.45 65.27

31113384 P6 - 104418 7PSSDB 18.79 5.20 97.71

31113411 P6 - 104918 5PSSDB 18.83 3.45 64.96

31113423 P6 - (107296) Hallimore Ranch 2 WSD 5PSSDB 18.76 3.95 74.10

31113658 P6 - (109770) CNP Needville Substation 5PSLSB 17.79 4.70 83.61

31113704 P6 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.88 6.85 122.48

31113750 P6 - (PM8462) SH36 NORTH @ Spur 10 - BIG CREEK 5PSSDB 17.58 3.33 58.54

31113937 P6 - (104525) Wharton TXDOT - 0089-10-030 7PSSDB 17.00 8.50 144.50

31113966 P6 - (105795) DORIS RD OFF SITE SAN & DRN 7PSSDB 16.93 5.20 88.04

31113990 7PSSDB 16.92 5.20 87.98

2074.93

5% -103.75

SUBTOTAL 1971.18

-$516.75

TOTAL $1454.43

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 9/13/2024

R003275

2513

D152

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (101639) Covington West & Imperial Woods Drainage Project

P6 - (105795) DORIS RD OFF SITE SAN & DRN

Fuel
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